934
Eq
u
ip
m
en
t
&

2.	 thermal fuse
3.	 damper blade
4.	 torsion spring
5.	 limit switch
Product code
Diameter
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Effective area Aeff
[m2]
FDA-BU-100 100 97,5 70 0,33 0,0027
FDA-BU-125 125 122,5 70 0,44 0,0056
FDA-BU-160 160 157,5 70 0,64 0,0113
FDA-BU-200 200 197,5 70 0,90 0,0202
FDA-BU-E-100 100 97,5 70 0,33 0,0027
FDA-BU-E-125 125 122,5 70 0,44 0,0056
FDA-BU-E-160 160 157,5 70 0,64 0,0113
FDA-BU-E-200 200 197,5 70 0,90 0,0202
935
0
50